
  

UK Wide Safeguarding 
Training 2026 
Make your booking by emailing: Emma.Pearce@urc.org.uk 

 
All training listed below will take place via Zoom 

First date 

Tuesday 13 January 
7:00pm 

Monday 26 January 
7:00pm 

Event 

Domestic abuse 
 

Safeguarding for Pastoral Workers 
and Elders supporting survivors 

  
  
  

Thursday 5 February 
1:00pm 

Tuesday 3 March  
7:00pm 

Thursday 5 March 
1:00pm 

 
Refugees and Asylum Seekers 
Including Modern slavery 
Elders as Trustees 

 
DDC Verifiers training and 
safer recruitment 

                          Monday 23 March 
1:00pm 

Tuesday 21 April 
1:00pm 

Thursday 14 May 
1:00pm 

Substance abuse 

Online Safety 

Safeguarding for Ministers 
supporting survivors 

                       
                         Tuesday 19 May 

6:30pm 

  
   Spiritual Abuse 

 
                  Thursday  28 May          Adult Safeguarding 

   1:00pm  
 

   
 

From the United Reformed Church Safeguarding Committee 
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